
 
Lots 1 - 10

Lot #1: CROSS PENDANT 
Encrusted with colored gems and pearls; 2 1/4 x 1 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #2: GOLD CROSS PENDANT  
Stamped 14k. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #3: MODERN EGYPTIAN-STYLE 
CARTOUCHE PENDANT  
Together with another small pendant, both stamped 14k. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #4: EASTER EGG CHARM 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #5: CARTIER QUEEN OF HEARTS CHARM  
Stamped 14k; approx. 1 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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Lot #6: PAIR OF BANGLE BRACELETS  
With inscription. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #7: SILVERED METAL ARTICULATED BELT 
WITH HARDSTONE MOUNTS  
41 x 2 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #8: JEAN SCHLUMBERGER FOR TIFFANY 
MONEY CLIP  
Stamped Tiffany Schlumberger 18k. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #9: PAIR OF GOLD AND FACETED GREEN 
STONE CUFFLINKS 
Stamped 14k. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #10: THREE PAIRS OF CUFFLINKS 
1 pair stamped .750.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 11 - 20

Lot #11: CARTIER SWISS-MADE ART DECO-
STYLE WOOD-MOUNTED CHROME DESK 
CLOCK  
In tooled leather fitted box; 3 3/8 x 3 3/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #12: PAIR OF LUCIEN PICCARD 
CUFFLINKS 
Stamped 14k. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #13: TIFFANY & CO. GOLD AND 
ENAMEL SHIRT STUDS 
Stamped 14k.  
Estimate: $ 350.00 - $ 550.00

Lot #14: PAIR OF PRESIDENTIAL SEAL 
CUFFLINKS 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #15: SCHLUMBERGER FOR TIFFANY 
MEN'S DRESS SET  
Including 5 shirt studs and a pair of cufflinks, 
stamped .750. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #16: PAIR OF SCHLUMBERGER FOR 
TIFFANY CUFFLINKS  
Stamped .750. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lot #17: PAIR OF SCHLUMBERGER FOR 
TIFFANY GOLD CUFFLINKS  
Stamped .750.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #18: PAIR OF SCHLUMBERGER FOR 
TIFFANY CUFFLINKS 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #19: ASSEMBLED CARTIER MEN'S 
DRESS SET 
Stamped 14k. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #20: PAIR OF GOLD DANGLE EARRINGS  
Stamped 14k. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 21 - 30

Lot #21: PAIR OF LUNET-FORM HOLLOW 
EARRINGS  
1 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #22: PAIR OF SASSANIAN-STYLE 
EARRINGS  
With bird and pomegranate decoration; 2 in. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #23: SASSANIAN GOLD RING SET 
WITH ENGRAVED STONE  
Approx. size 6. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #24: PERSIAN-STYLE BEADED 
NECKLACE  
19 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #25: PERSIAN-STYLE SUNBURST 
PENDANT NECKLACE  
18 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #26: COSTA RICAN-STYLE BEADED 
NECKLACE WITH AXE GOD PENDANT  
17 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #27: PALE BLUE/GREEN BEADED 
NECKLACE WITH CENTRAL PENDANT  
24 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #28: BEADED NECKLACE WITH 
SHELL-FORM PENDANT  
22 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #29: SIXTEEN PENDANTS  
Most stamped .925. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #30: 14K GOLD HEBRAIC PENDANT  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/1-100/026.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/1-100/027.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/1-100/028.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/1-100/029.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/1-100/030.htm


 
Lots 31 - 40

Lot #31: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE 
PENDANT ON CHAIN  
24 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #32: COSTA RICAN-STYLE AXE GOD 
PENDANT ON BEADED NECKLACE  
19 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #33: TWO PERSIAN-STYLE PENDANTS 
TOGETHER WITH AN ISLAMIC-STYLE 
PENDANT  
3/4 to 1 1/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #34: SIX RINGS  
2 set with coins and 4 stamped .925. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #35: INTAGLIO STONE SET IN 
FILIGREE MOUNT  
Approx. size 8 3/4. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #36: TWO AFRICAN-STYLE PENDANTS  
1 stamped 14k; 2 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #37: TWO RAM'S HEAD RINGS  
Adjustable. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #38: TWO BRACELETS  
The cuff marked .925, 1 marked M. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #39: TWO EARLY PERSIAN-STYLE 
ROSETTE-FORM PENDANTS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #40: PAIR OF PERSIAN-STYLE 
EARRINGS/ORNAMENTS  
1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 41 - 50

Lot #41: ANCIENT-STYLE GLASS TABLET IN A 
TWISTED AND CRENELATED GOLD RING 
MOUNT  
Approx. size 7. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #42: SASSANIAN-STYLE GOLD AND 
STONE BEADED PENDANT NECKLACE  
21 in., pendant 2 3/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #43: ANCIENT-STYLE BEAD NECKLACE  
16 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #44: TWO ROCK CRYSTAL AND GOLD 
BEAD NECKLACES  
15 1/2 in. and 17 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #45: PAIR OF ANCIENT PERSIAN-STYLE 
EARRINGS/ORNAMENTS  
1 damaged; 3 5/8 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #46: ANCIENT-STYLE DOMED GLASS IN A 
CRENELATED GOLD MOUNT  
Approx. size 8. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #47: LARGE CARVED HARDSTONE IN A 
FLORAL-DECORATED GOLD MOUNT  
Approx. size 8. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #48: HARDSTONE INTAGLIO IN A 
FILIGREE AND CRENELATED GOLD SWIVEL 
MOUNT  
Approx. size 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #49: HARDSTONE INTAGLIO IN A 
CRENELATED GOLD MOUNT  
Approx. size 7 3/4. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #50: THREE RINGS  
1 stamped 14k; approx. size 6, 7 1/4 and 10. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 51 - 60

Lot #51: PERSIAN-STYLE SWIVEL 
RING  
Approx. size 6. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #52: ISLAMIC-STYLE INTAGLIO 
STONE SET IN A CRENELATED 
MOUNT  
Approx. size 4 3/4. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #53: CIRCULAR GLASS TABLET 
IN CRENELATED MOUNT  
Approx. size 6. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #54: HARDSTONE TABLET IN A 
GOLD SWIVEL MOUNT  
Approx. size 7 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #55: TWO ANCIENT-STYLE 
TEMPLE ORNAMENTS WITH 
CABOCHON STONES  
4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #56: GOLD BRACELET WITH 
STONE LION HEAD TERMINAL  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #57: CARVED HARDSTONE IN A 
GOLD MOUNT  
Approx. size 5 3/4. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #58: THREE RINGS SET WITH 
FACETED STONES  
1 stamped 14k, 1 stamped .750. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #59: TWO RINGS SET WITH 
CABOCHON STONES  
Both stamped 14k; both size 8 1/2. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #60: GOLD BRACELET WITH 
HORNED ANIMAL HEAD 
TERMINALS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 61 - 70

Lot #61: GROUP OF THREE PENDANTS 
WITH GLASS AND GOLD DECORATION  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #62: TWO PAIRS OF PERSIAN-STYLE 
EARRINGS INSET WITH BLUE STONES  
Approx. 2 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #63: LURISTAN-STYLE BRONZE 
ARROWHEAD PENDANT  
Together with a gold Luristan-style bracelet. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #64: TWO STONE PENDANTS ON 
CHAINS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #65: HEBRAIC 14K GOLD PENDANT  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #66: TWO FAIENCE CYLINDRICAL 
SEAL PENDANTS  
Together with a rectangular Hebraic pendant. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #67: TWO PERSIAN-STYLE PENDANTS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #68: TWO PERSIAN-STYLE PENDANTS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #69: TWO BRONZE LEAF-SHAPED 
SPEARHEADS MOUNTED AS PENDANTS  
2 1/2 in. 2 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #70: PAIR OF PERSIAN-STYLE 
EARRINGS/ORNAMENTS  
4 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 71 - 80

Lot #71: PERSIAN-STYLE BEADED NECKLACE  
27 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #72: COSTA RICAN-STYLE AXE GOD PENDANT ON 
BEADED NECKLACE  
17 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #73: COSTA RICAN-STYLE BEADED NECKLACE 
WITH ANIMAL PENDANT  
17 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #74: COSTA RICAN-STYLE AXE GOD PENDANT ON 
BEADED NECKLACE  
21 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #75: FOUR RINGS  
Ancient-style child's ring, Egyptian-style ring and two hardstone 
rings; sizes 3, 5 and 5 3/4. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #76: TWO RINGS SET WITH ENGRAVED STONES  
Approx. size 8 and 5 3/4. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #77: TWO PURPLE CABOCHON AND GOLD RINGS  
Approx. size 4 3/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #78: GOLD GRANULATED BRACELET WITH 
HORNED ANIMAL HEAD TERMINALS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #79: LURISTAN-STYLE GOLD BRACELET WITH 
DUCK HEAD TERMINALS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #80: THREE COSTA RICAN-STYLE PENDANTS  
Largest 1 x 1 1/8 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 81 - 90

Lot #81: TWO BRONZE LEAF-SHAPED SPEARHEADS 
MOUNTED AS PENDANTS  
2 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #82: THREE BRONZE LEAF-SHAPED SPEARHEADS 
MOUNTED AS PENDANTS  
The largest: 3 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #83: THREE GOLD RINGS  
Two with stamped design, the 3rd set with faceted stone; approx. 
size 8. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #84: PAIR OF ANCIENT ROMAN-STYLE HOLLOW 
EARRINGS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #85: TWO COINS MOUNTED AS PENDANTS  
On chains. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #86: BLUE STONE SET IN FILIGREE MOUNT  
Approx. size 6 1/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #87: BLUE CABOCHON DOMED RING  
Size 8 3/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #88: NORTHERN PERSIAN-STYLE BEADED 
NECKLACE  
16 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #89: BEAD AND PENDANT NECKLACE  
18 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #90: INSCRIBED HARDSTONE IN A GOLD FILIGREE 
MOUNT  
Approx. size 7. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lots 91 - 100

Lot #91: SMALL CABOCHON STONE IN A TWISTED 
AND CRENELATED GOLD MOUNT  
Approx. size 3 1/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #92: CARVED HARDSTONE IN A GOLD MOUNT  
Approx. size 4 1/2. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #93: AMLASH-STYLE CARVED HARDSTONE 
MOUNTED IN A FILIGREE AND CRENELATED 
SWIVEL RING  
Approx. size 7. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #94: ANCIENT-STYLE GOLD SUNBURST 
NECKLACE  
17 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #95: SQUARE PENDANT SET WITH STONES ON 
CHAIN  
Pendant 2 x 2 in., 24 in. chain. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #96: SIX PERSIAN-STYLE PENDANTS  
3 vermeil, 3 stamped 14k. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lot #97: LARGE GOLD PERSIAN-STYLE BRACELET  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #98: PERSIAN-STYLE FIGURAL PENDANT AND 
STONE BEAD NECKLACE  
17 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #99: PERSIAN-STYLE STONE, BEAD AND 
PENDANT NECKLACE  
18 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #100: PERSIAN-STYLE BEADED NECKLACE  
20 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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